
     

Monday-March 3 Tuesday-March 4 Ash Wednesday Thursday-March 6 Friday March 1 

 w/ sausage 
 

Chicken Sandwich 
Sides:

carrots, Pickles, Lays chips, 
fruit 

Meatball Sub 
 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
  

Sides 
Fries, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

Buttered Pasta 
w/garlic bread 

 

Mozzarella Sticks 
  

Sides 
Peaches, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

Walking Taco 
w/toppings 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 

Fries, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

 
Oreland Pizza 

 
Sides: 

Fruit, pickles, Carrots 

Monday-March 10 Tuesday-March 11 Wednesday-March 12 Thursday-March 13 Friday-March 14 

 w/ sausage 
 

Burger 
Sides:

carrots, Pickles, Lays chips, 
fruit 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

 
Sides: 

 Fries, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

CHICK FIL-A DAY!!! 
Order Must be in by March 9th@ 7pm 

To prevent multiple orders, 
please double check your 
inbox for a confirmation 

email. 
Sides: 

Lays Chips 

 
NEW!! 

Cheesy Bread Sticks 
w/dipping sauce 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 

Fries, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

 
Oreland Pizza 

 
Sides: 

Fruit, pickles, Carrots 

St. Patrick’s Day Tuesday-March 18 Wednesday-March 19 Thursday  March 20 Friday-March 21 

Waffles 
w/ sausage 

 

Lucky Buttered Pasta 
 

Sides: 

St. Patrick’s Treat! 

Fruit, carrots, Pickles 

Nachos 
w/toppings 

 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 

Fries, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

 
Honey BBQ Wings 

 
Mac “N” cheese 

 
 

Sides: 

Fruit, pickles, Carrots 

Grilled Cheese 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 

Fries, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

Oreland Pizza 
 

Sides: 

Fruit, pickles, Carrots 
  

Monday-March 24 Tuesday-March 25 Thursday  March 27 Friday-March 28 

 w/ sausage 
 

Breakfast Sandwich 

 
Sides:

carrots, Pickles, Lays chips, 
fruit 

Cheese Burger  
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

 
Fries, fruit, pickles, Carrots 

FIRESIDE DAY!! 
Orders Must be in by 
March 23rd  @ 7pm 

 
Sides 

Lays Chips 

Chicken Parm 
w/spaghetti 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Fries, fruit, Cup of Dirt 
dessert! 

Oreland Pizza 
 

Sides: 

Fruit, pickles, Carrots 

Monday-March 31     

French Toast sticks 
w/sausage 

 

Chicken Tenders 
Sides: 

carrots, Pickles, Lays chips, 
fruit 

    

     

Choose 1 Entrée. (2 Daily Specials & 6 Daily Alternates) 
Includes 2 Fruit & 2 Veggie Choices! 

You must choose at least 1 fruit or veggie.  

Lunch Prices: 
Regular Lunch 
$5.00 Just 
Additional entrée 
(slice): $3.50 
  Milk: $1.00 
 

Milk:: Fat-Free Chocolate, 1% White, 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Cereal & Yogurt, Chicken Noodle, 
Spaghettio’s, PB&J, Caesar Salad,  

Hot-Dog, Caesar Wrap 

NO MEAT WILL BE SERVED DURING  
FRIDAYS OF LENT 


